Clock Generator for Intel Alviso Chipset
CY28411
Rev 1.0, November 22, 2006 Page 1 of 18
2200 Laurelwood Road, Santa Clara, CA 95054  Tel:(408) 855-0555 Fax:(408) 855-0550  www.SpectraLinear.com
Features
• Compliant to Intel  CK410M
• Supports Intel Pentium-M CPU
• Selectable CPU frequencies

- -
Figure 15. Single-ended Output Signals (for AC Parameters Measurement)
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
Standard
CY28411OC 56-pin SSOP Commercial, 0  to 85 C
CY28411OCT 56-pin SSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0  to 85 C
CY28411ZC 56-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0  to 85 C
CY28411ZCT 56-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0  to 85 C
Lead-free
CY28411OXC 56-pin SSOP Commercial, 0  to 85 C
CY28411OXCT 56-pin SSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0  to 85 C
CY28411ZXC 56-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0  to 85 C
CY28411ZXCT 56-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0  to 85 C
Rev 1.0, November 22, 2006 Page 18 of 18
CY28411